




































Jefferson County Department of Social Services 2021

BALANCE 1,825,250 1,355,711 5,000 13,055,955 2,978,176 5,541,220 100,000 3,663,472 (6,987) 74,702

State Emergency

* Recipient Medical Family Child Training Safety Net Aid to

Daycare Services Assistance MMIS Assistance Care Schools Assistance Heap Adults

6055.46 6070.4604 6101.4 6100.4 6109.4 6119.4 6129.4 6140.4 6141.4 6142.4

 

BUDGET 2,305,047 1,768,425 5,000 18,800,516 4,213,802 8,700,000 100,000 5,442,702 55,000 100,000

LOCAL

SHARE % 0.00% 35.00% 25.00% 100.00% 0.00% 30.00% 100.00% 71.00% 0.00% 50.00%

AVG BUD 192,087 147,369 417 1,566,710 351,150 725,000 8,333 453,559 4,583 8,333

JAN 0 937 0 1,169,470 188,702 851 0 290,327 622 3,100

FEB 93,022 61,001 0 1,076,492 202,421 817,240 0 344,363 873 2,458

MAR 99,070 127,423 0 1,345,615 278,211 709,691 0 400,710 1,029 9,656

APR 134,749 91,957 0 1,076,492 331,907 933,234 0 384,008 59,108 6,858

MAY 152,956 131,396 0 1,076,492 234,385 697,764 0 359,822 355 3,226

JUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OCT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 479,797 412,714 0 5,744,561 1,235,626 3,158,780 0 1,779,230 61,987 25,298

PROJ EXP:  

Forecast for 

Remainder 

of YEAR 1,824,406 1,444,297 2,919 16,711,531 3,693,676 8,233,780 58,331 4,954,143 94,068 83,629

PROJECTED 

BALANCE 480,641 324,128 2,081 2,088,985 520,126 466,220 41,669 488,559 (39,068) 16,371



VETERANS SERVICE AGENCY 
 

MAY 2021 
MONTHLY REPORT 

 
 
 

Month 

 
Personal 
Contacts 

 
Tel/Mail 

Contacts 

 
Total 

Contacts 

 
Total 

Services 

 
New 

Claims 

 
Maintained               

Claims 
 
January 

 
      39 

 
    515 

 
     554 

 
   1237 

 
   35 

 
       14 

 
February 

 
      26 

 
    589 

 
     615 

 
   1278 

 
   43 

 
       26 

 
March 

 
      63 

 
    742 

 
     805 

 
   1561 

 
   53 

 
       14 

 
Sub Total 

 
    128 

 
  1846 

 
   1974 

 
   4076 

 
 131 

 
       54 

 
April 

 
      54 

 
    676 

 
     730 

 
   1576 

 
   54 

 
       12 

 
May 

 
      65 

 
    729 

 
     794 

 
   1588 

 
   42 

 
       15 

 
June 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
   

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
  

 
        

 
July 

 
       

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
August 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
September 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
October 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
November 

 
       

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
December 

 
     

 
     

 
     

 
    

 
    

 
        

 
Sub Total 

 
     

 
   

 
   

 
    

 
  

 
        

 
GRAND TOTAL 

 
   

 
   

 
     

 
 

 
  

 
     

 
*Contact: Personal visit, phone call, or mail received or sent to/from VSA 
*Service: Amount of assistance provided for each contact 
 
Comments:   
As seen above, with the relaxation of the Covid regulations, the office has picked up a bit 
and we are having more Vets come into the office.  David continues to learn and is in the 
process of applying for his VA PIV card.  Welcome to summer! 
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